Airconditioning & Refrigeration Services

B72 L22 17th., Brgy. 183 Villamor Pasay city Metro Manila 1300
Cellphone: 0917-1225048/ 0999-5573715

CARCILLAR Email: zeusrafann053012@gmail.com / carcillaroffice01@gmail.com
*SUPPLY *INSTALLATION *CHECK-UP *PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE
Installation Quotation
Simon, JG / Trina

52 Washington St., Merville Park, Brgy. Merville, PARANAQUE CITY

0967-1185333

Project name: Option 2: Installation of Kolin Aircon

ACU 1 (Master's Bedroom)

ACU 2 (Guest Room)

ACU 3 (Bedroom 3)

ACU 4 (Family Room)

ACU 5 (Dining Room)

Description
KSG-IWF-30WFY8K1M32
Estimated Pipe Length
Estimated Royal Cord Length

QTY
1
23ft
32ft

Basic Installation (10ft copper tubing and communication wire)

Installation materials

Copper Tubing (excess of 10ft)
Royal Cord (excess of 10ft)

Wire (Royal Cord-Breaker to ODU)
PVC Blue Pipe

TOTAL
KSG-IWF-20WFY8K1M32

Estimated Pipe Length
Estimated Royal Cord Length

Description
1/4"X5/8" new
2.00mm2X4C

5.5mmx 3
Blue pipe 3/4"

1
111t
191t

Basic Installation (10ft copper tubing and communication wire)

Installation materials

Copper Tubing (excess of 10ft)
Royal Cord (excess of 10ft)

Wire (Royal Cord-Breaker to ODU)
PVC Blue Pipe

TOTAL

KSG-IWF-30WFY8K1M32
Estimated Pipe Length
Estimated Royal Cord Length

Description
1/4"X1/2" new
2.00mm2X4C

5.5mmx 3
Blue pipe 3/4"

1
21ft
31t

Basic Installation (10ft copper tubing and communication wire)

Installation materials

Copper Tubing (excess of 10ft)
Royal Cord (excess of 10ft)

Wire (Royal Cord-Breaker to ODU)
PVC Blue Pipe

TOTAL

KSG-IWF-20WFY8K1M32
Estimated Pipe Length
Estimated Royal Cord Length

Description
1/4"X5/8" new
2.00mm2X4C

5.5mmx 3

Blue pipe 3/4"

1

= 35ft

41ft

Basic Installation (10ft copper tubing and communication wire)

Installation materials

Copper Tubing (excess of 10ft)
Royal Cord (excess of 10ft)

Wire (Royal Cord-Breaker to ODU)
PVC Blue Pipe

TOTAL

KL-IF60- G6GH1IM32

Estimated Pipe Length
Estimated Royal Cord Length

Description
1/4"X1/2" new
2.00mm2X4C

5.5mmx 3
Blue pipe 3/4"

= 49ft

55ft

Basic Installation (10ft copper tubing and communication wire)

Installation materials

Copper Tubing (excess of 10ft)
Royal Cord (excess of 10ft)

Wire (Royal Cord-Breaker to ODU)
PVC Blue Pipe

Description
3/8"X3/4" new
2.00mm2X4C

S5.5mmx 3
Blue pipe 3/4"

QTY
13ft
22t
4ft

2pcs

QTY
1ft
oft
4ft
Ipc

QTY
11t
21ft

4ft
2pcs

QTY
251t
31t

2pc

QTY
39ft
45ft

4ft
2pcs

Price Per QTY
400/ft
100/ft

50/t
200/pc

Price Per QTY
350/t
100/t
50/ft
200/pc

Price Per QTY
400/ft
100/ft
50/t
200/pc

Price Per QTY
350/t
100/ft

50/ft
200/pc

Price Per QTY
400/ft
100/ft

50/ft
200/pc

July 28, 2025
AIQ 25-00026

8,500.00
SubTotal
5,200.00
2,200.00
200.00
400.00
8,000.00
16,500.00
7,500.00
SubTotal
350.00
900.00
200.00
200.00
1,650.00
9,150.00
8,500.00
SubTotal
4,400.00
2,100.00
200.00
400.00
7,100.00
15,600.00
7,500.00
SubTotal
8,750.00
3,100.00
200.00
400.00
12,450.00
19,950.00
14,000.00
SubTotal
15,600.00
4,500.00
200.00
400.00

20,700.00



TOTAL

TOTAL CHARGES

Bank details

China Bank Corporation

Account Name: Carcillar Airconditioning and Refrigeration Services
143602005343

GCASH

0999-5573715
Rafael Carcillar

Prepared by:

Melissa de Castro
Office Admin

34,700.00

95,900.00

Conformed by:



Adreonditioning & Refrigeration Services *
B72 £22 17th., Brgy. 183 Villamore Pasay city Metro Manila 1300

: Caliphone: 09995573715 Teld: (02) 82534637

CA RCILLAR ; T
~ *SLIRVEY stippt TINSTALEATION “CHECK-UP CLEANING PEEVENTIVE MAINTENANGE

SURVEY FORM

. Addrass £ . SJR No

Estathshment Type Resioental % Area Surveyed

Comunerciat Aut_w
Recommended Product Mode! - ' m
2::.::'4 = _Zk—z- note: ada 20% per meter n excess of 3 meters n the

E - ey, - o o e )

l*

Mo of Person N 300 Brum
No of Ordiary Light { <40w) z 'E! x 200 Beawn
MNo of Refrigerator («< G cu fi ) T R = 400 Buwh
No. of Refrigerstor (> 6 cu it ) B 80C Brun

. No of Cooking Range = 1500 Brwh
Ne of Laptop Computer SRS AR * 150 Buan
No. of Deskiop Computer X+ 400 Bwm
No of Photocaprer x 1000 Btum
Totsl Coohng Capatity

Nots : COmpressor warranty will De reduced 10 ___ yr. if Si-conamones Durchased s ks than the

Scope of Work Agresmaent
po [___lembeaces
sec It
l:hnu%; S
e
[ Imot inciugea
-

u'wm ¥ 'Inﬂ“mmnbmmwmm

UL, F57E iy~ il ol ot hi




Aireonditioning & Hefrigeration Serviees
§72 122 17th,, Brgy. 183 Villamore Pasay city Metro Manila 1300
Celiphone: 09995573715 Tei#: (02} 8253-4637
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Airconditioning & Refrigeration Services A
872 L22 17th,, Brgy. 183 Villamore Pasay city Metro Manila 1300 :
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RCILLAR

Aireonditioning & Refrigeration Services
872122 17th., Brgy. 183 Villamore Pasay city Metro Manila 1300

Celiphone: 09995573715 Teld: {02) 8253-4637
- Email; zeusrafann053012@gmail.com
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Airconditioning & Refrigeration Serviees ;
B72 122 17th,, Brgy. 183 Villamore Pasay city Metro Manila 1300 .
Celiphane: 09995573715 Telé: (02) 8253-4637

. . Email: zeusrafannd53012@gmail.
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Airconditioning & Refrigeration Services
87222 17th., Brgy. 183 Villamore Pasay city Metro Manita 1300

Lellphone: 09995573715 Teld: (02) 8253-4637
Email: zevsrafann(s 301 2@gmail.com
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Airconditioning & Refrigeration Services
B72 122 17th,, Brgy. 183 Villamore Pasay city Metro Manila 1300
Cellphone: 09995573715 Tel#: (02) 82534637
CARCILLAR : et o
*SURVEY “SUPPLY "INSTALLATION *CHECH “CLEANING ‘PREVENTIVE PAAINTERANCE
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Aireonditioning & Refrigeration Services
wzuzzm,m.mmnmmymmm
Celiphone: 09995573715 Telw: (02) 8253-4637
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Aireonditioning & Refrigeration Services
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UPDATED 4-4-25
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AIR CONDITIONING LAYOUT




